
Company Name Contractor Sub Vendor Attendees Name Phone Number Email

1
Emerald Electric x Joey Costello 425-446-1003 joey@emeraldelectricnw.com 

2
Steele Electric Inc X Travis Steele 425-876-7488 Travis@steeleec.com 

3
Legacy Power Systems x x Sam Bergstrom 253-225-0783 sam.bergstrom@legacypower.com 

4
CDT Electric x Clinton Talley 206-391-8394 Clinton@cdtelectricalgroup.com 

5
Brink Electric x Dan Michel 425-786-6702 dan@brinkelectric.com 

6
Anvil Builders x Anthony Thomas 206-359-0132 Athomas@anvilbuilders.com 

7

8

9

10

DATE:  05/08/2024

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT NAME: 600 BUILDING ELECTRICAL UPGRADES

PLEASE PRINT NEATLY

KCHA / 4206 / 07-21-22
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